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Subject: POSH Nodal Officers at Circle level
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With reference to Clause 6.1 of the Prevention of Sexual Harassment Policy of the Bank, a representative
at all Circle Offices to act as the nodal officer for all POSH related complaints for their respective circle
and branches. He/she shall forward the complaints to the ICC nodal official (ice.poshi@ippbonline.in) at
Corporate Office for further processing.

In view of the above, below is the revised list of POSH nodal officers at Circle level:

T SIfYBTRT BT AT
y qbd CIGED UeAH P @1 sUa SMEst
No. Circle Name of the Officer Designation Official Email ID
: (Mr./Ms.)
1 3 TR SRR &l aﬁguaw kedasi.s@ippbonline.in
Andhra Pradesh Kedasi Sreedevi
2 Assam Pricty E}{" u UdYdh priety.p@ippbonline.in
D
3 W Helle He SRR maliha.m@ippbonline.in
Bihar Maliha Minto
4 I Tﬁ g aﬁg UG ravi.kpfeipnbonline.in
Chhattisgarh Ravi Kumar Prasad -
5 355“ ST W&ﬁ SEEET sanjana.s@ippbonline.in
Delhi Sanjana Satakshi
T 1?&-[ 67 mneenu.c@ippbonline.in
6 Gujarat Meenu Chandra " meenu.c@ipp
7 E &G‘L aﬁfg PEUED anju.g@ippbonline.in
Haryana Anju Godara
fewreret e Y AR afiy Udye®
8 Himachal )
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Pradesh - M\
Mreed BT Registered Office \ ] Vi
¥ uive Yiew ¥ Rifits JUATS: 011-23362147 India Post Payments Bank Limited ) 75 Dpaslnont e
iﬂa B‘ﬁ?‘ﬁ fis diee Az EAA: contact@ippbonline.in 2" Floor, Sp yc;nP :C f"; mitac T;:‘8‘17/‘3_9%9!3;201%391304561
g 4k Rie #1el, ol arede, YFAIFE: www.ippbonline.com Bhai Vir Singel‘tl3 Mu(:;. Gslrt‘e acrket. Email: Cloig%?@il::b‘)ﬁ";"ném

=g fgeell - 110001 New Delhi- 110001 Website: www.ippbonline.com



SfYPRY BT ATH

EIEE
e 'ﬂéﬁr g UeHTH SRBTRI B SH Mt
No Circle Name of the Officer Designation Official Email ID
(Mr./Ms.)
S T PRAR 3T AR :
9 Jammu & Rajeey K ) ] Ydych rajeev.ku@ippbonline.in
Kashmir ajeev Kumar
10 i
Tharldiaid Neha Priga qeldd Uded neha.p@ippbonline.in
HAleh e :
11 Karnataka Shilpf? aﬁg UdYch shilpa.s@jippbonline.in
12 Kaszall 4RI SSEEE sisira.k@jippbonline.in
erala Sisira K
e UG N
13 PAR i vikash. kumar(i online.ir
1}\){2211;:1? Vikas Kumar aﬁfguaw vikash.kumar@ippbonline.in
14 HERY G HHRT 31 Y TS . .
Maharashtra Poonam Kumari Jha S PRGN K@ Rphonlme.
IR 3{TS TSI Tl ,
15 ) . .
North East [ Moala AO S UdYch i.moala@ippbonline.in
16 3] EQ ] 3l IE“ ]tha R BELHET sonali.pt@ippbonline.in
Odisha Sonali Priyadarsini
17 qsﬂab ﬁq\ PEEET reemuippbonline.in
Punja Reemu
18 TSTYTH e ﬁl—é PELE yogita.s@ippbonline.in
Rajasthan Yogita Singh
dfererrg P! adl .
19 . L .
Tamil Nadu Farurles it aﬁguaw kannikadevi.s@jippbonline.in
AT BIEERE] :
20 . .
Telangana CH Shobha WWW ch.shobha@jippbonline.in
21 U3 d Ep;]ad zll e Ny Ut/ jyoti@ippbonline.in
ttar Pradesh Jyoti
7 SIRIS :ﬂ?j\ﬁl%'[ e nitu.sinha@ippbonline.in
Uttarakhand Nitu Sinha
23 TEH ST 3ifdhe lel PEUED ankita.sa@ippbonline.in
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